

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14564/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2010 in AS No. 142/2010
& ASMP No. 601/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

CHANDUKA EXPORTS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.MANSUKHLAL & COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Ranjan Mukherji, Sonmendra Roy Choudhury,
Manjeet Chawla, Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
In the meantime, there will be stay
of the directions relating to release of the amount
deposited without security.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master