

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14564/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2010 in AS No. 142/2010,ASMP No.601/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

CHANDUKA EXPORTS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.MANSUKHLAL & COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sonmendra Roy Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|COURT MASTER

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|